Результати 
навчальних досягнень учнів 4-9-х класів 
 2020-2021 навчального року


	Клас
	Кіль
кість учнів
	Рівні навчальних досягнень
	Середній бал
	Рівень якості знань, %
	Кореляція

	
	
	Високий
	Достатній
	Середній
	Початко-
вий
	
	
	

	4 
	11
	1
	4
	6
	-
	8,4
	45
	+0,06

	5 
	9
	-
	7
	2
	-
	9,2
	78
	+0,04

	6 
	14
	2
	4
	8
	-
	7,9
	43
	+0,05

	7 
	10
	-
	4
	6
	-
	8
	40
	0

	8 
	11
	1
	4
	6
	-
	8,3
	45
	+0,03

	 9
	5
	-
	3
	2
	-
	8,7
	60
	0

	Всього
5-9 кл.
	49
	3
	22
	24
	-
	8,4
	51
	

	Всього
4-9 кл.
	60
	4
	26
	30
	-
	8,4
	50
	




